Note: Formulary drugs are defined from time to time by the Provider. 

b) Each regular full time employee shall be eligible for Family coverage under the 

Blue Cross Flexible Dental Plan.  Effective July 1, 2012, the maximum dental 
benefit is One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00).  

c) Regular 9-month employees shall be eligible to participate in the same medical, 

dental and prescription drug insurance, for Single Plus One coverage by paying 
the percentage of the cost of coverage specified in a) above for twelve (12) 
months.